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About the Martin MPO

• Formed in 1993, the MPO decides how State and Federal funds available for

transportation improvements in Martin County will be spent in the Florida

Department of Transportation’s (FDOT) Work Program.

• The MPO Board is composed of four County Commissioners, two Commissioners from

the City of Stuart, one Commissioner from the Town of Sewall’s Point, and one from the

Village of Indiantown.
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Advisory Committees

• The MPO’s advisory committees were formed
to review and make recommendations on the
issues that come before the MPO Policy Board.

• The MPO Committees: 

o Citizen’s Advisory Committee (CAC)

o Technical Advisory Committee (TAC)

o Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee 

(BPAC)

o Local Coordinating Board (LCB) for the 

Transportation Disadvantaged
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Product Requirements

• Long-Range Transportation Plan (LRTP)

o 20 Year Plan

o Update every five years

• Transportation Improvement Program (TIP)

o Five-Year Program

o Must be updated annually. 

• Unified Planning Work Program (UPWP)

o Two-Year Work Program

o Must be updated bi-annually

• All in cooperation with FDOT
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MPO Cyclical Process
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Fitting It All Together
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What is a Long Range Transportation Plan?
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 A Long Range Transportation Plan (LRTP) is a blueprint to
guide transportation investments in a community over a
period of 20 to 25 year.

 LRTP is required to be updated every five years.

 LRTP is required by law to receive Federal and State
transportation dollars for implementing projects.

 Encourages a safe and efficient transportation system that
will serve the people of Martin County.
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• Traffic & Ridership Forecast

• Congestion Hot Spots

• Revenue Forecast

Technical 
Analyses

• Mobility, Accessibility & Safety Needs

• Desired Improvements

Public Input
• Project Cost vs. Revenue

• Equity Analysis

• Project Prioritization

LRTP

How is this Plan developed?
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How will your input affect the Plan?

Help Martin MPO identify 

 Identify transportation problems in your community

 Transportation improvement projects needed to 
solve these problems

 Determine community support for transportation 
improvement projects 
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Get Involved 

 Website (www.MartininMotion.com)

 Survey

 Interactive Map

 Project Video

 Open House (Visioning Sessions) 

 Martin MPO Advisory Committee & Policy Board Meetings

 Cost Feasible Plan (CFP) Open House, Summer 2020

 2045 LRTP Scheduled Adoption – Fall 2020

http://www.martininmotion.com/
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Questions?


